Circular MIL Connector Custom Cable Assemblies



- MIL-DTL 38999
- MIL-DTL 5015
- MIL- DTL 28840 and more...
- MIL-DTL 22992

Ideal for harsh Military and Shipboard Applications!

- Mulitple connectors and pin arrangements.
- Wire gauges from 0 to 26 AWG.
- Contact gender is not limited by gender of connector housing.
- High-density contact arrangements in miniature circular shells.
- Designed for high performance military and commercial applications.
- High quality, 100% Rigorously Tested, Certified!

www.ElectroStandards.com

Call: 401.943.1164

Convenient and Secure
E-Commerce Site
along with a
Knowledgeable Technical Staff!
Best of Both Worlds!





The Best Source for Custom Network Cables



- Fiber Optic Patch Cords
- MTP®/MPO Fiber Fan-outs
- Circular MIL Connector Cables

www. ElectroStandards.com

- Cat5e & Cat6 Patch Cords
- Telco Test Cables
- And More...

Convenient & Secure
E-Commerce Site
and Knowledgeable
Staff!

Electro Standards Laboratories 36 Western Industrial Drive Cranston, RI 02921- Tel: (401) 943-1164

Fiber Optic MTP®/MPO Fan-out Cable Assemblies



Multiple Fiber Trunk Cables & Fan-outs!

Contact ESL for all of your Fiber Optic Cable requirements: 12, 24, 36, and 72-fiber trunk cable; multimode, 50/125 μ m and 62.5/125 μ m fiber; single mode, 9/125 μ m. All Lengths! All connector combinations: LC, SC, FC, ST, FDDI, ESCON, MTRJ and more.

MTP®/MPO Fan-out Features:

- 12 Fiber "Plug and Play".
- MTP®/MPO connector for quick connection of 12 fibers.
- 12 times the density of SC connectors.
- Factory terminated and tested.
- Save duct space and installation time.
- Push/Pull mating for quick installation time.
- Single mode and multimode fiber.
- Quick-connect cassettes for easy termination.

Multiple Fiber Installation has NEVER been easier!

Custom Copper & Fiber Optic Network Cables



Over 4000 Custom Cable Designs!

ESL provides hard-to-find cables of any cable length. ESL's trained and experienced assemblers will carefully build **your** cable to **your** exact specs. Your custom cable will be fully tested!

Why buy from ESL?

- ESL provides high-quality custom copper and fiber optic data cables.
- ESL has the technical expertise to determine the exact cable guaranteed to meet your specs.
- ESL offers competitive pricing.
- ESL continuously invests in training its employees and providing the right tools to get the job done, correctly and efficiently.
- ESL makes designing a cable easy with its On-Line Custom Copper and Fiber Optic Data Cable Forms.
- RS-232, V.35, DB9, DB15, DB25, DB37, DB50, RJ45, RJ48, Cat5, Cat5e, Cat6, MiniDin, BNC, IEEE 488, Circular MIL, MTRJ, LC, ST, SC, etc., etc...

Telephone / Telecom Test Kit

Cat. No 930849



The right test cord you need, when you need it!

This test kit provides a selection of 13 test lead cords for all standard telephone systems, data and voice-transmission test sets, and wideband circuit path/interconnect devices (including T1/DS1).

The Standard Test Kit contains:

Qty	Description
2	6' Bantam Plug/Bantam Plug
2	6' Bantam Plug/Two Telco Piercing Alligator Clips
3	6' WE310 Plug/Bantam Plug
3	5' WE310 Plug/Two Telco Piercing Alligator Clips
1	6' DB-15 Female/Two Bantam Plugs, T-1
1	6' DB-15 Male/Two Bantam Plugs, T-1
1	6' RJ-48 Plug/Two Bantam Plugs
1	Test Kit Carry Case

Custom cables and custom content kits are available.